#WU-19-5 TELEVISING MISCELLANEOUS SEWERS I (#6075591)

BID DATE: JANUARY 23, 2019

1

WO NOUL B WN

10

Cleaning & Televising Storm Sewers

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
2

Item # [tem Description
Cleaning Televising Sanitary Sewers

Cleaning 15" Sewer Pipe
Cleaning 12" Sewer Pipe
Cleaning 10" Sewer Pipe
Cleaning 8" Sewer Pipe
Heavy Cleaning

Root Cutting

Televising 15" Sewer Pipe
Televising 12" Sewer Pipe
Televising 10" Sewer Pipe
Televising 8" Sewer Pipe

Cleaning 84" Sewer Pipe
Cleaning 72" Sewer Pipe
Cleaning 66" Sewer Pipe
Cleaning 60" Sewer Pipe
Cleaning 54" Sewer Pipe
Cleaning 48" Sewer Pipe
Cleaning 42" Sewer Pipe
Cleaning 36" Sewer Pipe
Cleaning 30" Sewer Pipe
Cleaning 27" Sewer Pipe
Cleaning 24" Sewer Pipe
Cleaning 21" Sewer Pipe
Cleaning 18" Sewer Pipe
Cleaning 15" Sewer Pipe
Cleaning 12" Sewer Pipe
Heavy Cleaning

Root Cutting

Televising 84" Sewer Pipe
Televising 72" Sewer Pipe
Televising 66" Sewer Pipe
Televising 60" Sewer Pipe
Televising 54" Sewer Pipe
Televising 48" Sewer Pipe
Televising 42" Sewer Pipe
Televising 36" Sewer Pipe
Televising 30" Sewer Pipe
Televising 27" Sewer Pipe
Televising 24" Sewer Pipe
Televising 21" Sewer Pipe
Televising 18" Sewer Pipe
Televising 15" Sewer Pipe
Televising 12" Sewer Pipe

BASE BID TOTAL

LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF

LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LE
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF

UofM Quantity Unit Price

4283
277
1524
25261
2000
2000
4283
277
1524
25261

901
1288
1316

1544

396

65
1334
1971

532
3248
793
5332
2055

3610

2000
1000

1288
1316
1544

396

407,

65
1334
1971

532
3248
793
5332

2055

3610

Gre

$0.53
$0.45
$0.45
$0.43
$0.25
$0.75
$0.37
$0.37
$0.36
$0.35

$0.43
$0.43
$0.43
$0.43
$0.43
$0.43
$0.43
$0.43
$0.43
$0.43
$0.43
$0.43
$0.43
$0.42
$0.42
$1.00
$0.25
$0.39
$0.39
$0.39
$0.39
$0.39
$0.39
$0.39
$0.39
$0.39
$0.39
$0.39
$0.39
$0.38
$0.38
$0.38

Extensian

$2,269.99
$124.65
$685.80
$10,862.23
$500.00
$1,500.00
$1,584.71
$102.49
$548.64
$8,841.35

$387.43
$553.84
$565.88
$663.92
$170.28
$175.01
$27.95
$573.62
$847.53
$228.76
$1,396.64
$340.99
$2,292.76
$863.10
$1,516.20
$2,000.00
$250.00
$351.39
$502.32
$513.24
$602.16
$154.44
$158.73
$25.35
$520.26
$768.69
$207.48
$1,266.72
$309.27
$2,026.16
$780.90
$1,371.80

Northern Pipe, Inc.

Unit Price

$0.54
$0.54
$0.54
$0.54
$1.00
$0.50
$0.33
$0.33
$0.33
$0.33

$0.44
$0.44
$0.44
$0.44
$0.44
$0.44
$0.44
$0.44
$0.44
$0.44
$0.44
$0.44
$0.42
$0.42
$0.42
$0.50
$0.25
$0.33
$0.33
$0.33
$0.33
$0.33
$0.33
$0.33
$0.33
$0.33
$0.33
$0.33
$0.33
$0.33
$0.33
$0.33

Extension

$2,312.82
$149.58
$822.96
$13,640.94
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,413.39
$91.41
$502.92
$8,336.13

$396.44
$566.72
$579.04
$679.36
$174.24
$179.08
$28.60
$586.96
$867.24
$234.08
$1,429.12
$348.92
$2,239.44
$863.10
$1,516.20
$1,000.00
$250.00
$297.33
$425.04
$434.28
$509.52
$130.68
$134.31
$21.45
$440.22
$650.43
$175.56
$1,071.84
$261.69
$1,759.56
$678.15
$1,191.30

$50,390.05

Speedy Clean Drain

& Sewer
Unit Price  Extension
$0.63  $2,698.29
$0.63 $174.51
$0.63 $960.12
$0.63 $15,914.43
$1.00  $2,000.00
$1.00  $2,000.00
$0.63  $2,698.29
$0.63 $174.51
$0.63 $960.12
$0.63 $15,914.43
$0.63 $567.63
$0.63 $811.44
$0.63 $829.08
$0.63 $972.72
$0.63 $249.48
$0.63 $256.41
$0.63 $40.95
$0.63 $840.42
$0.63  $1,241.73
$0.63 $335.16
$0.63  $2,046.24
$0.63 $499.59
$0.63  $3,359.16
$0.63  $1,294.65
$0.63  $2,274.30
$1.00  $2,000.00
$1.00  $1,000.00
$0.63 $567.63
$0.63 $811.44
$0.63 $829.08
$0.63 $972.72
$0.63 $249.48
$0.63 $256.41
$0.63 $40.95
$0.63 $840.42
$0.63  $1,241.73
$0.63 $335.16
$0.63  $2,046.24
$0.63 $499.59
$0.63  $3,359.16
$0.63  $1,294.65
$0.63  $2,274.30

$77,732.62

National Power

Rodding Corp
Unit Price  Extensian
$0.50  $2,141.50
$0.50 $138.50
$0.50 $762.00
$0.50 $12,630.50
$5.00 $10,000.00
$2.50  $5,000.00
$3.00 $12,849.00
$3.00 $831.00
$3.00  $4,572.00
$5.00 $126,305.00
$10.00  $9,010.00
$5.00  $6,440.00
$5.00  $6,580.00
$5.00  $7,720.00
$5.00  $1,980.00
$5.00  $2,035.00
$5.00 $325.00
$5.00  $6,670.00
$1.00  $1,971.00
$1.00 $532.00
$1.00  $3,248.00
$1.00 $793.00
$1.00  $5,332.00
$1.00  $2,055.00
$1.00  $3,610.00
$5.00 $10,000.00
$2.50  $2,500.00
$2.00  $1,802.00
$2.00  $2,576.00
$2.00  $2,632.00
$2.00  $3,088.00
$2.00 $792.00
$2.00 $814.00
$2.00 $130.00
$2.00  $2,668.00
$2.00  $3,942.00
$2.00  $1,064.00
$2.00  $6,496.00
$2.00  $1,586.00
$2.00 $10,664.00
$2.00  $4,110.00
$2.00  $7,220.00




