#WU-19-5 TELEVISING MISCELLANEOUS SEWERS I (#6075591) BID DATE: JANUARY 23, 2019

					Pipe & TV, LC	Northern	Pipe, Inc.	Speedy Clean Drain & Sewer		National Power Rodding Corp	
Item #	# Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Cleaning 1	Televising Sanitary Sewers										
1	Cleaning 15" Sewer Pipe	LF ·	4283	\$0.53	\$2,269.99	\$0.54	\$2,312.82	\$0.63	\$2,698.29	\$0.50	\$2,141.50
2	Cleaning 12" Sewer Pipe	LF	277	\$0.45	\$124.65	\$0.54	\$149.58	\$0.63	\$174.51	\$0.50	\$138.50
3	Cleaning 10" Sewer Pipe	LF	1524	\$0.45	\$685.80	\$0.54	\$822.96	\$0.63	\$960.12	\$0.50	\$762.00
4	Cleaning 8" Sewer Pipe	LF	25261	\$0.43	\$10,862.23	\$0.54	\$13,640.94	\$0.63	\$15,914.43	\$0.50	\$12,630.50
5	Heavy Cleaning	LF	2000	\$0.25	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	\$10,000.00
6	Root Cutting	LF	2000	\$0.75	\$1,500.00	\$0.50	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.50	\$5,000.00
7	Televising 15" Sewer Pipe	LF	4283	\$0.37	\$1,584.71	\$0.33	\$1,413.39	\$0.63	\$2,698.29	\$3.00	\$12,849.00
8	Televising 12" Sewer Pipe	LF	277	\$0.37	\$102.49	\$0.33	\$91.41	\$0.63	\$174.51	\$3.00	\$831.00
9	Televising 10" Sewer Pipe	LF	1524	\$0.36	\$548.64	\$0.33	\$502.92	\$0.63	\$960.12	\$3.00	\$4,572.00
10	Televising 8" Sewer Pipe	LF	25261	\$0.35	\$8,841.35	\$0.33	\$8,336.13	\$0.63	\$15,914.43	\$5.00	\$126,305.00
leaning &	& Televising Storm Sewers										
11	Cleaning 84" Sewer Pipe	LF	901	\$0.43	\$387.43	\$0.44	\$396.44	\$0.63	\$567.63	\$10.00	\$9,010.00
12	Cleaning 72" Sewer Pipe	LF	1288	\$0.43	\$553.84	\$0.44	\$566.72	\$0.63	\$811.44	\$5.00	\$6,440.00
13	Cleaning 66" Sewer Pipe	LF	1316	\$0.43	\$565.88	\$0.44	\$579.04	\$0.63	\$829.08	\$5.00	\$6,580.00
14	Cleaning 60" Sewer Pipe	LF	1544	\$0.43	\$663.92	Particular annual de la constantación	\$679.36	\$0.63	\$972.72	\$5.00	\$7,720.00
15	Cleaning 54" Sewer Pipe	LF	396	\$0.43	\$170.28		\$174.24	\$0.63	\$249.48	\$5.00	\$1,980.00
16	Cleaning 48" Sewer Pipe	LF	407	\$0.43	\$175.01	\$0.44	\$179.08	\$0.63	\$256.41	\$5.00	\$2,035.00
17	Cleaning 42" Sewer Pipe	LF	65	\$0.43	\$27.95	Commence of the Control of the Control	\$28.60	\$0.63	\$40.95	\$5.00	\$325.00
18	Cleaning 36" Sewer Pipe	LF	1334	\$0.43	\$573.62		\$586.96	\$0.63	\$840.42	\$5.00	\$6,670.00
19	Cleaning 30" Sewer Pipe	LF	1971	\$0.43	\$847.53		\$867.24	\$0.63	\$1,241.73	\$1.00	\$1,971.00
20	Cleaning 27" Sewer Pipe	LF	532	\$0.43	\$228.76		\$234.08	\$0.63	\$335.16	\$1.00	\$532.00
21	Cleaning 24" Sewer Pipe	LF	3248	\$0.43	\$1,396.64	the state of the state of the state of	\$1,429.12	\$0.63	\$2,046.24	\$1.00	\$3,248.00
22	Cleaning 21" Sewer Pipe	LF	793	\$0.43	\$340.99	\$0.44	\$348.92	\$0.63	\$499.59	\$1.00	\$793.00
23	Cleaning 18" Sewer Pipe	LF	5332	\$0.43	\$2,292.76	and the same of the same of the same of	\$2,239.44	\$0.63	\$3,359.16	\$1.00	\$5,332.00
24	Cleaning 15" Sewer Pipe	LF	2055	\$0.42	\$863.10		\$863.10	\$0.63	\$1,294.65	\$1.00	\$2,055.00
25	Cleaning 12" Sewer Pipe	LF	3610	\$0.42	\$1,516.20		\$1,516.20	\$0.63	\$2,274.30	\$1.00	\$3,610.00
26	Heavy Cleaning	LF	2000	\$1.00	\$2,000.00		\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	\$10,000.00
27	Root Cutting	LF	1000	\$0.25	\$250.00	Commence of the Commence of th	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$2.50	\$2,500.00
28	Televising 84" Sewer Pipe	LF	901	\$0.39	\$351.39	\$0.33	\$297.33	\$0.63	\$567.63	\$2.00	\$1,802.00
29	Televising 72" Sewer Pipe	LF	1288	\$0.39	\$502.32		\$425.04	\$0.63	\$811.44	\$2.00	\$2,576.00
30	Televising 66" Sewer Pipe	LF	1316	\$0.39	\$513.24	\$0.33	\$434.28	\$0.63	\$829.08	\$2.00	\$2,632.00
31	Televising 60" Sewer Pipe	LF	1544	\$0.39	\$602.16		\$509.52	\$0.63	\$972.72	\$2.00	\$3,088.00
32	Televising 54" Sewer Pipe	LF	396	\$0.39	\$154.44	\$0.33	\$130.68	\$0.63	\$249.48	\$2.00	\$792.00
33	Televising 48" Sewer Pipe	LF	407	\$0.39	\$158.73		\$134.31	\$0.63	\$256.41	\$2.00	\$814.00
34	Televising 42" Sewer Pipe	LF	65	\$0.39	\$25.35		\$21.45	\$0.63	\$40.95	\$2.00	\$130.00
35	Televising 36" Sewer Pipe	LF	1334	\$0.39	\$520.26	The second second second	\$440.22	\$0.63	\$840.42	\$2.00	\$2,668.00
36	Televising 30" Sewer Pipe	LF	1971	\$0.39	\$768.69	ALLES AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY	\$650.43	\$0.63	\$1,241.73	\$2.00	\$3,942.00
37	Televising 27" Sewer Pipe	LF	532	\$0.39	\$207.48	The state of the s	\$175.56	\$0.63	\$335.16	\$2.00	\$1,064.00
38	Televising 24" Sewer Pipe	LF	3248	\$0.39	\$1,266.72	CONTRACTOR MEDICAL SECTION	\$1,071.84	\$0.63	\$2,046.24	\$2.00	\$6,496.00
39	Televising 21" Sewer Pipe	LF	793	\$0.39	\$309.27		\$261.69	\$0.63	\$499.59	\$2.00	\$1,586.00
40	Televising 18" Sewer Pipe	LF	5332	\$0.33	\$2,026.16		\$1,759.56	\$0.63	\$3,359.16	\$2.00	\$10,664.00
41	Televising 15" Sewer Pipe	LF	2055	\$0.38	\$780.90		\$678.15	\$0.63	\$1,294.65	\$2.00	\$4,110.00
42	Televising 15 Sewer Pipe Televising 12" Sewer Pipe	LF LF	3610	\$0.38	\$1,371.80		\$1,191.30	\$0.63	\$1,294.65	\$2.00	\$7,220.00
444	relevising 12 Sewer ripe	LF	2010	÷0.56	\$1,571.8U	ŞU.33	λ1,131.3U	\$0.03	72,274.30	\$2.00	٦١,٧٧٥.٥١

Recommend Huarding to TV, LLL
Green Say Pipe 2 TV, LLL

3-18-19